60 µm
200 µm
1 mm
angle
40 µm
300 µm
10 µm
003-10-20-A 003 10 20 A
003-10-30-A 003 10 30 A
003-10-35-A 003 10 35 A
003-10-A 003 10 strait A
003-20-S 003 20 short
003-30-S 003 30 short
003-35-S 003 35 short
003-S 003 strait short
Article
number code angle taperPINK
003-20-L 003 20 long
003-30-L 003 30 long
003-35-L 003 35 long
003-L 003 strait long
Article
number code I.D. angle taperPINK
Hatching needles are prepared from borosilicate glass rod